TECUMSEH 2-CYCLE ENGINE MODEL: TC200-2101E

301
91B—§ §—91B

91A —d w—91A 37oc\m
g1—o ©—91

@\420




2-CYCLE ENGINE & TRANSMISSION GROUP — MODEL: TC200-2101E

REF. PART QTY.

NO. NO. PART NAME REQ.
1 250302 A Cylinder (Incl. 119, 184, 187 & 187A) 1
3 650888 Screw, Torx T-30, 1/4-20 x 43/64" 4
13 270288 A Crankcase Assy. (Incl. 20, 44 & 69) 1
13A 270297 Crankcase Cover 1
16B 490324 Air Vane 1
16C 650986 Screw, Torx T-8, 3-48 x 7/32" 1
19 570716 Governor Spring 1
20 510328 Oil Seal 1
30 290664 Crankshaft 1
39 310286 A Piston & Rod Assy. (Incl. No. 42) 1
42 310271 Ring Set 2
44 530163 Cartridge Bearing 1
69 510348 "O" Ring 1
77 530110 Ball Bearing 1
78 510319 Oil Seal 1
79 650844 Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4" 3
89 611054 Flywheel Key 1
90 611180 Flywheel 1
91 590691 Pawl Spring 2
91 A 590692 Starter Pawl 2
91B 650985 Screw, 12-24 x 11/64" 2
92 650848 Belleville Washer 1
93 650849 Flywheel Nut 1
100 611056 Solid State Ignition (Incl. No. 101) 1
101 610118 Spark Plug Cover 1
103 651007 Screw, Torx T-15, 10-24 x 15/16" 2
110 35183 Ground Wire 1
119 510349 Cylinder Head Gasket 1
135 611049 Resistor Spark Plug (RCJ8Y) 1
177 650858 Carburetor Mounting Stud 2
178 650580 Lock Nut, 10-24 2
184 510327 B Carburetor Gasket 3
187 570648 A Spacer 1
187 A 570698 A Air Baffle (Incl. 184 & 187) 1
200 570700 Speed Control Body 1
203 570701 Compression Spring 1
204 650952 Screw, 8-32 x 1" 1
209 650952 Screw, 8-32 x 1" 1
210 27793 Conduit Clip 1
211 650953 Screw, 10-32 x 1/2" 1
216 570712 R.P.M. Adjusting Lever 1
230 570649 A "0" Ring 1
243 650955 Screw, 10-32 x 29/32" 2
243 A 650964 Thread Insert 2
245 450252 Air Cleaner Filter 1
245 A 450255 Air Cleaner Filter 1
250 450253 Air Cleaner Cover 1
257 650867 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2" 3
258 350433 Blower Housing Base 1
261 650850 Screw, 8-32 x 1-9/16" 2
262 650939 Stud 1
274 510347 Exhaust Gasket 1
275 390322 Muffler (Incl. 274 & 277) 1
277 650938 Screw, 1/4-20 x 2.409" 2
290 410246 A Fuel Line 1
292 410253 Fuel Line Clamp 2
297 27261 Washer 1
298 650954 Lock Nut, 8-32 1
300 410277 Fuel Tank (Incl. 290 & 292, 298, 301 & 370C) |
301 410280 Fuel Cap 1
326 570659 Blower Housing Plug 2
370 550244 Decal (TC II) 1
370C 550239 Choke Decal 1
380 632941 B Carburetor (Incl. No. 184) 1

(NOTE: This engine could have been built with 632715 carb. Refer to name stamped on body for
correct identification. Walbro (632715) Tillotson (632941B). Individual carb. parts do not interchange.)
391 590690 Rewind Starter & Housing Ass'y. 1

420 730227 A 2-Cycle Oil (8 0z.) 1



Ad
Ad

(€9 ® 29 ‘1S ‘0S "1ou]) 18S 1eysen/weibelq
MaJog J1an0D) dwnd

1an0D dwnd

(02 3 09 ul pepnjouy) }oysen duind

(02 % 09 ui papnjou)) wheiydelqg dwnd

6162€9 ‘8162€9 ‘SL62EY ‘80629 ‘L062E9 '¥062E9

Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad

Ad
Ad

b o oo i T R R o (B G I B R R R R R R TR O 0 i S

‘034
‘ALO

‘£062€9 ‘2062€9 S.# Hed Jo yoea (1) "jouj
(SOION Ul Md paxBly sway| ‘[ou) 1y Jredey
MB10S 19A0D

1an0D

(0Z .09 Ul papn|ou|) }o¥ses Jeno)
(02 %% 09 ul pepnjoul) whelydeig
Bnid yolem

usa.0g 19|u| |en4

M®I0S Uld J1ana Buusle

Bundg Jena Bulelsy

8|psaN 19|u]

Jana Buuslsn

uld ebuiH

Bundg uoisue | a|p|

MBI0S BINIXIN 8P|

Ma10S paeds a|p|

M8I0S JBHNYS SOy L

J8lInys a0y L

[ess isng

1aysep [ees isnQ

leoeds

M8I0G Jaulelay |eas isng

laurelay |ess isng

Bundg uinjey sjnoayl

"Assy 1ane7 B Yeus sjioiy L

JNVN 14vd

¥€62€9
Sv62€9
8862€9
£062€9

8062¢€9.

£€62€9
9062¢€9
G062€9
€06¢€9
¥062€9
¢062¢€9
6162¢€9
L16¢€9
0c62cE9
8162¢€9
G16¢€9
9162€9
2¢l6cE9
686¢€9
9v62€9
1€62€9
0€6¢€9
V62c62€9
V6€£62€9
6¥62€9
056¢€9
9¢6¢E9
826¢€9
Ly62E9

‘ON
14dvd

0L
S9
¥9
€9
29

O.=Is 0O O v < 190G O] O 2
yRRQUNO=OTCURED ) 00 9 PNOMLD 100D

<< m
—TANOO®OTW0ONN

434

6.6¢€9 'ON

d0134N84dvO

14



REWIND STARTER & HOUSING ASSEMBLY
NO. 590690

13

For engine parts and service
contact nearest Tecumseh
Service Dealer

REF. PART QTY.
NO. NO. PART NAME REQ.
590690 Rewind Starter & Housing Assembly 1
1 650987 Retainer Screw, 10-24 x 1-3/8" 1
3 650985 Pawl Screw, 12-24 x 11/64" 2
4 650147 Washer 1
5 590691 Pawl Spring 2
6 590692 Pawl 2
8 590693 Pulley 1
9 590562 Rewind Spring 1
12 590639 Starter Rope (#4 rope, 71" long) 1
13 590701 Handle, Starter 1



HANDLEBARS/GRIP/ON-OFF SWITCH/
THROTTLE CONTROL/THROTTLE CABLE

ITEM PART QTy.

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.
1 711-4824 Grip, Handlebar 2
2 711-3518 Screw, #10-24 x 1 3/8 1
3 711-3531 **Switch Assembly, (Includes ltem #19,20,21,22) 1
4 711-3532 Isolator 1
5 711-3519 Nut, Throttle/Switch Assembly 1
6 711-5478 Throttle Cable 1
7 711-3790 Wire Assembly 1
8 711-3534 Handlebar, Upper 1
9 711-3788 Knob, Plastic, Handlebar 2
10 711-3515 Washer 2
11 711-3516 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 2
12 711-3572 Handlebar, Lower L.H. 1
13 711-3571 Handlebar, Lower R.H. 1
16 711-1623 Nut, 1/4-20 2
17 711-3515 Washer 4
18 711-3514 Screw, 1/4-20 x 4 1/2 2
19 e Switch 1
20 e Nut 1
21 e Plate, On/Off 1
22 R Mounting Plate 1
23 711-3589 Tie Strap 2
24 711-5519 Throttle Control 1



TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
ORDER NO. 214166S

q
QL
&
\-T)-*’
/@
9\ I -10
b
4
3
U
-,
%’
—-12
g
=
O
] \_'/'
-8
-
ITEM PART QTy.
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ
1 711-3556 Seal 2
2 711-4425 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2" 2
3 711-4168 Housing, Reduction, R.H. 1
4 711-3561 Bushing, Bronze 2
5 711-3551 Drum & Hub, Clutch 1
6 711-6584 Bearing, Roller 1
74 711-3547 Shaft, Connecting 1
8 711-3552 Bushing, Bronze 2
9 711-3667 Washer, Hardened Thrust 2
10 711-3668 Bearing, Needle 1
11 711-3666 Washer, Adaptor 1
12 711-3548 Shaft, Worm 1
13 711-5441 Washer, Thrust 1
14 711-3805 Washer, Thrust 4
15 711-3546 Shaft, Tine, w/Worm Wheel 1
16 711-4167 Housing, Reduction, L.H. 1
17/ 711-3569 Felt Seal 2
19 711-3568 Dirt Cap, Silver Metal 2
20 711-0741 Set Screw, #10-32 x 1/4 2
21 711-4069 Bracket Assembly 1
22 711-4842 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1" 2
23 711-5010 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8 6
24 711-1623 Nut, 1/4-20 2

17



INN ysnd 2 OLSP-LLL 82
yeys e|xy b 60SP- 1L 12
Uy 188YM 2 H6LSP-LL 9z
¥/1 X 2E-0L# ‘MaIOS 189S 2 b20-LEL G2
dep uiq 2 89GE-1LL ve
sieoedg aull 2 0€9€-+1.L €2
02-¥/} ‘INN 2 €291-H1L 22
‘8/L X 02-¥/} ‘MdIOS 9 0LOS-HHZ 12
Juol4 ‘pleIys aull b 259 1L 02
leay ‘pjalys aull b €59p- L1 61
‘wn|y 8/1 X 2¢/S ‘1eny 2 6LEV-LLL 8l
pseoqinO “H'1 ‘anH pue aul] (v) b 82Se-t1L Ll
pJeoqu| “H™7 ‘gnH pue aull (g) b 62SE- 1L 9l
1194 ‘aysem 2 69GE- 1L Gl
Wb X 02-p/1 ‘MBS 4 09 LEL Bl
pJeoqu| “H'Y ‘aqnH pue aull () b GZGE-LIL 4!
pseoqinO “H'Y ‘anH pue aull (Q) L €25e- 1L L
lanog Buudg uidireH 2 €15E-L1L (o]
007 ZIYM ““PH X8H ‘.2 X 02-/| ‘M8Iog % 066%- 1L 6
Alqwaessy BuisnoH aauqg b 9Lp-H1L 8
Alquessy 1exoeig b 6907~ 1L b
18)j09 Bundg uidireH b £680-112 9
8/L X 91/G ‘SIABID ‘uld b LESE-LLL S
ayels beig b LLGP-LLL 14
yoin|o ‘buuds % 9L/9-HHL €
yoinio b YLLE- VL. 4
auibug L L1SS-LLL b

uondirnsag Amuenp N Hed "ON Wid)]

dT13IHS-SANIL-NOISSINSNVd1-INIONA

18



